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Gary O'Donnell

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Gary O'Donnell
Postcode

Date of birth July 1966
Total current 2

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PETS ON PARADE LTD

HIGHWAY INSURANCE SERVICES
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

LUKER ROWE & COMPANY LIMITED
LUKER ROWE HOLDINGS LTD
LUKER ROWE 2019 LTD

CHARING CROSS NOMINEES
LIMITED

LIGHT INDEMNITY SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

BROKERBILITY LIMITED
CHURCHILL INSURANCE
CONSULTANTS LIMITED
BROKERBILITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
BHIB LIMITED

BROKERBILITY INFORMATION
GATEWAY LIMITED

MORRISON EDWARDS INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

ISMJ LIMITED

LUSK PROPERTY HOLDINGS LTD
CHARING CROSS BIDCO LIMITED
CHARING CROSS TOPCO LIMITED
CHARING CROSS MIDCO LIMITED
JOHN ANSELL & PARTNERS LIMITED
CLEAR INSURANCE MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ROBERT ALEXANDER LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
11060275
04722137

Number

02326095
07690142
11939444
13044968

09783557

05074716
02101276

07050649
00829660
06244804

03755087

07047586
11648646
11296213
11296776
11296399
02423009
03712209

02003341

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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913211370

913211370

British

App. Date
07/01/2018
16/07/2008

App. Date
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
02/03/2021
25/01/2021

28/10/2020

23/09/2020
23/09/2020

23/09/2020
23/09/2020
23/09/2020

22/10/2019

02/09/2019
29/10/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
03/09/2018
31/08/2018
22/12/2017

22/12/2017

Res. Date

Res. Date

31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022
12/03/2021
12/03/2021
12/03/2021
31/10/2022
22/12/2017

31/10/2022

Position
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director
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MPW INSURANCE BROKERS
LIMITED

HEARTLAND (MIDLANDS) LIMITED
HEARTLAND EVENTS LIMITED
HEARTLAND GROUP LIMITED
HEARTLAND RISK MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CROUCH INSURANCE BROKERS
GROUP LIMITED

MCHALE HEANEY (CITY) LIMITED
MARKETLINE INSURANCE
SERVICES LIMITED

CLEAR FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LYNAS, VOKES (FINANCIAL
SERVICES) LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01978590
03598914
06715637
03599841
03545112
06808545

03691774
05910445

03571406

02071792

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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10/03/2017
24/03/2015
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
31/10/2014
17/05/2011

17/05/2011
17/05/2011

13/05/2011

18/01/2010

913211370

31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022
31/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

31/10/2022

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director



